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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 15 Jan 2024 2PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

195808091985031003; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Daniel Saputra,

M.S.A.Eng.

2 Mon 22 Jan 2024 2PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

195808091985031003; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Daniel Saputra,

MS.,A.Eng

3 Mon 29 Jan 2024 2PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

195808091985031003; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Daniel Saputra,

MS.,A.Eng

4 Mon 5 Feb 2024 2PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

195808091985031003; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Daniel Saputra,

MS.,A.Eng

5 Mon 12 Feb 2024 2PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

195808091985031003; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Daniel Saputra,

MS.,A.Eng

6 Mon 19 Feb 2024 2PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

195808091985031003; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Danie lSaputra,

MS.,A.Eng

5 Tamaria Panggabean 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Mon 26 Feb 2024 2PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

195808091985031003; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Daniel Saputra,

MS.,A.Eng

8 Mon 4 Mar 2024 2PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

195808091985031003; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Daniel Saputra,

MS.,A.Eng

9 Wed 13 Mar 2024 7:30AM - 9:50AM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

195808091985031003; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Daniel Saputra,

M.S.A.Eng.

10 Mon 18 Mar 2024 7:30AM - 8:50AM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

197707242003122003; Dr.

Tamaria Panggabean, S,TP.,

M.Si

11 Mon 25 Mar 2024 7:30AM - 8:50AM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

197707242003122003; Dr.

Tamaria Panggabean, S,TP.,

M.Si

12 Mon 1 Apr 2024 7:30AM - 8:50AM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

197707242003122003; Dr.

Tamaria Panggabean, S,TP.,

M.Si

13 Mon 22 Apr 2024 7:30AM - 8:50AM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

197707242003122003; Dr.

Tamaria Panggabean, S,TP.,

M.Si

14 Mon 29 Apr 2024 7:30AM - 8:50AM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

197707242003122003; Dr.

Tamaria Panggabean, S,TP.,

M.Si

15 Mon 6 May 2024 7:30AM - 8:50AM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

197707242003122003; Dr.

Tamaria Panggabean, S,TP.,

M.Si

16 Mon 13 May 2024 7:30AM - 8:50AM

Group: 2324-02-PTE1206-P01

TERMODINAMIKA BIOSISTEM

(KELAS PALEMBANG)

197707242003122003; Dr.

Tamaria Panggabean, S,TP.,

M.Si
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29/04/2024 Siklus Tenaga Uap dan Kombinasi by Dr. ...

06/05/2024 Siklus Refrigerasi by Dr. Tamaria Pangg...
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Help and documentation
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